FlyStuff Drosophila Tubes

These quality Drosophila tubes are precision moulded from premium grade polystyrene, K-Resin or polypropylene and conveniently
offered in either tray, reload or bulk packs.

¢ Polystyrene: glass-Llike clarity, excellent visibility, safe, cost-saving alternative to glass tubes, not autoclavable

¢ K-Resin: glass-Llike clarity, rugged durability, highly flexible, virtually unbreakable, scratch-resistant, ideal for shipping, not

autoclavable
¢ Polypropylene: virtually indestructible, good clarity, cost savings, fully autoclavable

Code

FLY1006
FLY1190
FLY1310
FLY1306
FLY1312
FLY1308
FLY1314
FLY1102
FLY1088
FLY1318
FLY1030

Alt Ref
32-109RL
32-109
32-116
32-110
32-117
32-11
32-118
32-113RL
32-113
32-120
32-121

Material
Polystyrene
Polystyrene
Polystyrene
Polystyrene
Polystyrene
K-Resin
K-Resin
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene

Description

Narrow 95x 25
Narrow 95 x 25
Narrow 95x 25
Wide 95 x 28.5
Wide 95x 28.5
Narrow 95 x 25
Narrow 95x 25
Narrow 95x 25
Narrow 95x 25
Narrow 95 x 25
Wide 95x28.5

FlyStuff Drosophila Closures

Dims, h x @, mm

Packaging
Reload
Tray pack
Bulk
Tray pack
Bulk
Tray pack
Bulk
Reload
Tray pack
Bulk
Bulk

Pack

5 trays of 100 tubes
5 trays of 100 tubes
500 tubes

5 trays of 100 tubes
500 tubes

5 trays of 100 tubes
500 tubes

5 trays of 100 tubes
5 trays of 100 tubes
500 tubes

500 tubes

Price
£88.00
£89.00
£66.00

£115.00
£99.00
£176.00
£146.00
£91.00
£155.00
£104.00
£72.00

These closures for Drosophila vials and bottles allow for breathability for the Drosophila while helping to prevent mite contamination.

Flugs®

Bonded dense weave cellulose acetate plugs which are said to provide a better barrier to
mites than cotton and rayon, and especially paper lids and foam plugs. Additionally, Flugs
offer minimal shedding compared to cotton and rayon as well as reduced evaporation,

which keeps food fresh longer.

Supplied in packs of 1000

Code

FLY1198
FLY1206
FLY1192
FLY1008

Alt Ref
49-100
49-101
49-102
49-103

For use with
Stock bottles

Wide plastic vials
Narrow plastic vials

Narrow glass vials

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Approx @, mm
37
27
23
22

Price
£217.00
£132.00
£119.00
£119.00

slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

www.scientificlabs.co.uk
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